Hydraulink

B-G

BSP MALE X JIC MALE

BSP 60° CONE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE MALE

STRAIGHT

Part Number
B-G-0207
B-G-0208
B-G-0209
B-G-0407
B-G-0408
B-G-0409
B-G-0412
B-G-0607
B-G-0609
B-G-0612
B-G-0614
B-G-0617
B-G-0807
B-G-0809
B-G-0812
B-G-0814
B-G-0817
B-G-0821
B-G-1209
B-G-1212
B-G-1214
B-G-1217
B-G-1219
B-G-1221
B-G-1612
B-G-1614
B-G-1617

Short Code
BEL
BEM
BEN
BEO
BEQ
BER
BEU
BEV
BEW
BFA
BFD

BFG
BFI

BFJ
BFK

BFM
BFO
BFP

BFQ

BFT

BFW

T1
1/8-28
1/8-28
1/8-28
1/4-19
1/4-19
1/4-19
1/4-19
3/8-19
3/8-19
3/8-19
3/8-19
3/8-19
1/2-14
1/2-14
1/2-14
1/2-14
1/2-14
1/2-14
3/4-14
3/4-14
3/4-14
3/4-14
3/4-14
3/4-14
1-11
1-11
1-11

VA
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
3/4-16
7/16-20
9/16-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
11/16-12
7/16-20
9/16-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
1.1/16-12
1.5/16-12
9/16-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
1.1/16-12
1.3/16-12
1.5/16-12
3/4-16
7/8-14
1.1/16-12

H1
14
14
17
19
19
19
22
22
22
22
24

27
27
27
27
30

32
32
32
32

36
41
41
41

s
Ny
o
LI
L1 PN (bar)
29 350
29 350
29 350
32 350
32 350
32 350
35 310
34 350
34 350
36 310
42 240
38
39 350
42 310
44 240
46 240
40 315
44 310
46 240
49 240
50 210
53
53
52 240


M

Hydraulink

B-G-1626 BFZ 1-11 1.5/8-12 46 56 170

B-G-2021 BGB 1.1/4-11 1.5/16-12 50 57 200

B-G-2030 BGE 1.1/4-11 1.7/8-12 50 61 140

B-G-2421 BGG 1.1/2-11 1.5/16-12 55 60 160

B-G-2430 BGlI 1.1/2-11 1.7/8-12 55 65 140

B-G-3240 BGK 2-11 2.1/2-12 70 78 105

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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